TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2020- 2021
(GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS¥)
ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE +OR -

PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %
JUL 2020 206,289 22,608,432 116,818,257 139,632,978

JUL 2019 207,509 22,792,754 133,615,335 156,615,598 -16,982,620 -10.8%
AUG 2020 201,780 23,671,713 126,386,186 150,259,679

AUG 2019 205,067 22,295,557 132,897,492 155,398,116 -5,138,437 -3.3%
SEP 2020 208,619 20,255,413 113,950,097 134,414,129

SEP 2019 198,084 21,531,458 124,514,547 146,244,089 -11,829,960 -8.1%
OCT 2020 205,022 20,002,858 118,533,746 138,741,626

OCT 2019 166,573 23,813,021 131,675,823 155,655,417 -16,913,791 -10.9%
NOV 2020 206,754 19,305,706 90,024,248 109,536,708

NOV 2019 259,912 22,022,972 127,668,272 149,951,156 -40,414,448 -27.0%
DEC 2020 209,098 22,250,781 108,760,617 131,220,496

DEC 2019 195,901 20,435,553 124,555,419 145,186,873 -13,966,377 -9.6%
JAN 2021 209,398 20,227,916 104,618,572 125,055,886

JAN 2020 257,971 20,538,065 122,716,830 143,512,866 -18,456,980 -12.9%
FEB 2021 192,561 18,438,808 92,638,487 111,269,856

FEB 2020 180,003 18,007,873 115,639,544 133,827,420 -22,557,564 -16.9%
MAR 2021 210,436 22,155,615 109,892,835 132,258,886

MAR 2020 233,745 19,200,772 101,411,799 120,846,316 11,412,570 9.4%
APR 2021 196,413 22,537,743 110,264,076 132,998,232

APR 2020 183,584 16,776,452 69,670,518 86,630,554 46,367,678 53.5%
MAY 2021 200,184 21,773,340 119,434,223 141,407,747

MAY 2020 174,435 17,569,326 87,571,856 105,315,617 36,092,130 34.3%
JUNE 2021 212,037 22,448,918 113,213,707 135,874,662
JUNE 2020 226,936 22,172,258 108,085,521 130,484,715 5,389,947 4.1%




TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2020- 2021
(GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS¥)
ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE +OR -

PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %
JUL 2020 206,289 22,608,432 116,818,257 139,632,978

JUL 2019 207,509 22,792,754 133,615,335 156,615,598 -16,982,620 -10.8%
AUG 2020 408,069 46,280,145 243,204,443 289,892,657

AUG 2019 412,576 45,088,311 266,512,827 312,013,714 -22,121,057 -7.1%
SEP 2020 616,688 66,535,558 357,154,540 424,306,786

SEP 2019 610,660 66,619,769 391,027,374 458,257,803 -33,951,017 -7.4%
OCT 2020 821,710 86,538,416 475,688,286 563,048,412

OCT 2019 777,233 90,432,790 522,703,197 613,913,220 -50,864,808 -8.3%
NOV 2020 1,028,464 105,844,122 565,712,534 672,585,120

NOV 2019 1,037,145 112,455,762 650,371,469 763,864,376 -91,279,256 -11.9%
DEC 2020 1,237,562 128,094,903 674,473,151 803,805,616

DEC 2019 1,233,046 132,891,315 774,926,888 909,051,249 -105,245,633 -11.6%
JAN 2021 1,446,960 148,322,819 779,091,723 928,861,502

JAN 2020 1,491,017 153,429,380 897,643,718 1,052,564,115 -123,702,613 -11.8%
FEB 2021 1,639,521 166,761,627 871,730,210 1,040,131,358

FEB 2020 1,671,020 171,437,253 1,013,283,262 1,186,391,535 -146,260,177 -12.3%
MAR 2021 1,849,957 188,917,242 981,623,045 1,172,390,244

MAR 2020 1,904,765 190,638,025 1,114,695,061 1,307,237,851 -134,847,607 -10.3%
APR 2021 2,046,370 211,454,985 1,091,887,121 1,305,388,476

APR 2020 2,088,349 207,414,477 1,184,365,579 1,393,868,405 -88,479,929 -6.3%
MAY 2021 2,246,554 233,228,325 1,211,321,344 1,446,796,223

MAY 2020 2,262,784 224,983,803 1,271,937,435 1,499,184,022 -52,387,799 -3.5%
JUNE 2021 2,458,591 255,677,243 1,324,535,051 1,582,670,885
JUNE 2020 2,489,720 247,156,061 1,380,022,956 1,629,668,737 -46,997,852 -2.9%




